
Adilabad - Parli Vaijnath Passenger (UnReserved)/57554 - Pass - SCR 
UMM/Umram to PRLI/Parli Vaijnath 

9h 0m - 297 km - 38 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADB Adilabad 03:30 0 1 0 72 248 SCR
2 UMM Umram 03:39 03:40 1m 1 1 11 43 285 SCR
3 TLMG Talmadugu 03:47 03:48 1m 1 1 16 136 297 SCR
4 KSAE Kosai 03:51 03:52 1m 1 1 23 73 329 SCR
5 ABX Ambari 04:04 04:05 1m 1 1 37 53 329 SCR
6 KNVT Kinwat 04:14 04:15 1m 1 1 45 73 319 SCR
7 MDPJ Madanapur Halt 04:20 04:21 1m 1 1 51 64 324 SCR
8 BHBK Bodhadi Bujrug 04:29 04:30 1m 1 1 60 62 355 SCR
9 DHNR Dhanora Deccan 04:44 04:45 1m 1 1 74 82 415 SCR
10 MHM

B
Mahimba 04:51 04:52 1m 1 1 83 62 412 SCR

11 SHSK Sahasrakund 04:59 05:00 1m 1 1 90 76 401 SCR
12 JXN Jirona 05:05 05:06 1m 1 1 96 74 390 SCR
13 HEM Himayatnagar 05:13 05:14 1m 1 1 105 55 399 SCR
14 KDBR Khadki Bazar 05:18 05:19 1m 1 1 109 61 401 SCR
15 JLG Jalgaon Deccan 05:24 05:25 1m 1 1 114 44 413 SCR
16 PRWA Parwakhurd 05:29 05:30 1m 1 1 117 28 411 SCR
17 HDGR Hadgaon Road 05:44 05:45 1m 1 1 123 81 423 SCR
18 DVN Devthana 05:52 05:53 1m 1 1 133 82 459 SCR
19 TBU Tharban 05:56 05:57 1m 1 1 137 10 434 SCR
20 BOKR Bhokar 06:24 06:25 1m 1 1 141 18 461 SCR
21 BMBE Bimbari 06:49 06:50 1m 1 1 148 66 463 SCR
22 JMBL Jambli 06:54 06:55 1m 1 1 153 32 434 SCR
23 MUE Mudkhed Junction 07:13 07:15 2m 0 1 162 39 372 SCR
24 MGC Mugat 07:29 07:30 1m 1 1 171 49 360 SCR
25 PARD Pathrad 07:34 07:35 1m 1 1 175 53 363 SCR
26 MTDI Maltekdi 07:43 07:44 1m 1 1 182 7 362 SCR
27 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 08:08 08:10 2m 3 1 185 96 362 SCR
28 WNG Wanegaon Halt 08:14 08:15 1m 0 1 191 24 371 SCR
29 LBG Limbgaon 08:27 08:28 1m 1 1 196 36 391 SCR
30 CRU Chudawa 08:44 08:45 1m 1 1 205 19 391 SCR
31 PAU Purna Junction 09:15 09:20 5m 0 1 215 53 382 SCR
32 MQL Mirkhal 09:34 09:35 1m 1 1 227 93 405 SCR
33 PIZ Pingli 09:39 09:40 1m 1 1 234 12 403 SCR
34 PBN Parbhani Junction 10:28 10:30 2m 3 1 244 71 412 SCR
35 SNGR Sanganapur 10:39 10:40 1m 1 1 254 99 420 SCR
36 PKNS Pokharni Narasimha 10:44 10:45 1m 0 1 261 60 417 SCR
37 DNDI Dhondi 10:49 10:50 1m 1 1 265 88 403 SCR
38 GNH Gangakher 10:59 11:00 1m 1 1 278 60 381 SCR
39 WDN Vadgaon Nila 11:14 11:15 1m 1 1 292 149 398 SCR
40 UKH Ukhali 11:17 11:18 1m 1 1 297 8 405 SCR
41 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 12:40 0 1 307 - SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (05:24)

May 21 2024 (05:24)

1

1


